
Overall Series Results for: 15-16 Norton (Spring)

Tie-Breaking: Highest-Finishes FirstBest Corrected Time Race Scoring

Top 60.00% of Race(s) in Series* Unbroken Ties placed by Sail Number

#1(01/02/16) #2(01/02/16) #3(01/02/16) #4(01/16/16)

1.     2331 - Eaton, Craig  (3) 1.00  1.00  1.00  3.00 T

2.     2595 - Cole, Bob H  (2) 12.00 T 12.00 T 12.00 T 2.00  

3.     2299 - Andert, Chris  (2) 4.00  3.00  2.00  13.00 T

4.     1024 - Tillema, Scott  (3) 2.00  8.00 T 4.00  1.00  

5.     2400 - Grinder, Mark  (2) 12.00 T 12.00 T 12.00 T 9.00 T

6.     2543 - Helmick, David  (1) 12.00 T 12.00 T 12.00 T 4.00  

7.     2412 - Moehl, Geoff  (2) 12.00 T 12.00 T 12.00 T 11.00 T

8.     2076 - Stamper, Monte  (2) 12.00 T 12.00 T 12.00 T 5.00  

9.     2316 - Leather, David  (1) 3.00  2.00  6.00  13.00 T

10.     1949 - Reeves, Ron  (3) 11.00 T 7.00  8.00  12.00 T

11.     1372 - Cole, Bob  (2) 6.00  5.00  3.00  7.00  

12.     2097 - Houck, John  (2) 5.00  4.00  5.00  8.00 T

13.     0881 - Oldham, Dennis  (2) 10.00 T 9.00  10.00  13.00 T

14.     2201 - Sayler, Lee  (1) 12.00 T 12.00 T 12.00 T 6.00  

15.     1708 - Vink, Joshua  (1) 7.00  6.00  7.00  13.00 T

16.     2384 - Ecklund, Phil  (1) 8.00  10.00 T 9.00  13.00 T

17.     1773 - Robb, Candi  (1) 12.00 T 12.00  12.00  13.00 T

18.     2393 - Briggs, Kevin  (1) 9.00  11.00  12.00 T 13.00 T

19.     2639 - Khul, Randy  (1) 12.00 T 12.00 T 12.00 T 10.00  

20.     2440 - Fancher, Don  (1) 12.00 T 12.00  12.00  13.00 T

Effective Date: 2/22/2016,  4:40:41PM

Last Scored: 2/22/2016   4:40:31PM

"T" Indicates that the preceding score was not used in the computation of the Scored Total (i.e., a "throwout") .

* For the current series, the best 6 of the 10 races completed are currently calculated.

** Indicates that a tie was present and broken in the prescribed manner

The Number in parenthesis after the Competitor's Name indicates the number of Regattas for which he/she is registered.



#5(01/16/16) #6(01/16/16) #7(02/06/16) #8(02/06/16)

1.     2331 - Eaton, Craig  (3) 1.00  2.00  7.00 T 7.00 T

2.     2595 - Cole, Bob H  (2) 2.00  3.00  7.00  7.00 T

3.     2299 - Andert, Chris  (2) 13.00 T 13.00 T 3.00  3.00  

4.     1024 - Tillema, Scott  (3) 5.00  7.00 T 7.00 T 7.00 T

5.     2400 - Grinder, Mark  (2) 4.00  6.00  1.00  3.00  

6.     2543 - Helmick, David  (1) 3.00  1.00  7.00  7.00 T

7.     2412 - Moehl, Geoff  (2) 8.00  4.00  2.00  2.00  

8.     2076 - Stamper, Monte  (2) 6.00  10.00 T 7.00  7.00  

9.     2316 - Leather, David  (1) 13.00 T 13.00 T 7.00  7.00 T

10.     1949 - Reeves, Ron  (3) 11.00 T 8.50 T 3.00  1.00  

11.     1372 - Cole, Bob  (2) 12.00 T 12.00 T 7.00 T 7.00 T

12.     2097 - Houck, John  (2) 7.00 T 8.50 T 7.00  7.00 T

13.     0881 - Oldham, Dennis  (2) 13.00 T 13.00 T 3.00  3.00  

14.     2201 - Sayler, Lee  (1) 9.00 T 5.00  7.00  7.00  

15.     1708 - Vink, Joshua  (1) 13.00 T 13.00 T 7.00  7.00 T

16.     2384 - Ecklund, Phil  (1) 13.00 T 13.00 T 7.00  7.00  

17.     1773 - Robb, Candi  (1) 13.00 T 13.00 T 4.00  4.00  

18.     2393 - Briggs, Kevin  (1) 13.00 T 13.00 T 7.00  7.00  

19.     2639 - Khul, Randy  (1) 10.00  11.00 T 7.00  7.00  

20.     2440 - Fancher, Don  (1) 13.00 T 13.00 T 7.00  7.00  



#9(02/20/16) #10(02/20/16) Scored / Total

1.     2331 - Eaton, Craig  (3) 2.00  2.00 T 8.00 27.00

2.     2595 - Cole, Bob H  (2) 3.00  1.00  18.00 61.00

3.     2299 - Andert, Chris  (2) 6.00  6.00 T 21.00 66.00

4.     1024 - Tillema, Scott  (3) 4.00  6.00  22.00 51.00

5.     2400 - Grinder, Mark  (2) 6.00  6.00  26.00 71.00

6.     2543 - Helmick, David  (1) 6.00  6.00  27.00 70.00

7.     2412 - Moehl, Geoff  (2) 6.00  6.00  28.00 75.00

8.     2076 - Stamper, Monte  (2) 1.00  4.00  30.00 76.00

9.     2316 - Leather, David  (1) 6.00  6.00  30.00 76.00

10.     1949 - Reeves, Ron  (3) 6.00  6.00  31.00 73.50

11.     1372 - Cole, Bob  (2) 6.00  6.00  33.00 71.00

12.     2097 - Houck, John  (2) 6.00  6.00  33.00 63.50

13.     0881 - Oldham, Dennis  (2) 6.00  6.00  37.00 86.00

14.     2201 - Sayler, Lee  (1) 6.00  6.00  37.00 82.00

15.     1708 - Vink, Joshua  (1) 6.00  6.00  39.00 85.00

16.     2384 - Ecklund, Phil  (1) 6.00  6.00  43.00 92.00

17.     1773 - Robb, Candi  (1) 6.00  6.00  44.00 95.00

18.     2393 - Briggs, Kevin  (1) 6.00  6.00  46.00 97.00

19.     2639 - Khul, Randy  (1) 6.00  6.00  46.00 93.00

20.     2440 - Fancher, Don  (1) 6.00  3.00  47.00 98.00


